ECP 4-9 * All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
Fanless
™
WindowsCE
Microsoft® Windowsxp
SBC83677
Eden/C3 Embedded SBC with 4 COM and PC/104+
Packing List

USB 4 x USB ports; USB 1.1 compliant
DIO 4-channel input and output
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Chipset VIA Twister chip with integrated S3 Pro Savage4
2D/3D/Vedio accelerator
Memory Size 8/16/32MB frame buffer sharing system memory
Resolution CRT mode: 1280 x 1024 @ 16bpp (60Hz), 1024 x 768 @
16bpp (85Hz)
LCD/Simultaneous mode: 1600 x 1200 @ 16bpp (60Hz),
1024 x 768 @16bpp (60Hz), 1080 x 1024 @ 16bpp (60Hz)
LCD Interface AGP-4X CRT/LCD interface, support for 9, 12, 18, 24, 36-
bit LVDS TFT LCD
Standard
SBC83677VEA-667 Eden 667MHz SBC with 128MB SDRAM,
CRT/LVDS LCD, Fast Ethernet, AC'97 Audio
and 4 COM ports
SBC83677VEA-1GE Eden 1GHz SBC with 128MB SDRAM,
CRT/LVDS LCD, Fast Ethernet, AC'97 Audio,
and 4 COM ports
            Optional
SBC83677VEA-800 C3 800MHz SBC with 128MB SDRAM,
CRT/LVDS LCD, Fast Ethernet, AC'97 Audio
and 4 COM ports
SBC83677VEA-400 Eden 400MHz SBC with 64MB SDRAM,
CRT/LVDS LCD, Fast Ethernet, AC'97 Audio
and 4 COM ports
CK9A001 1x PS/2 KB-MS cable
1x Y-type PS/2 KB+MS adapter